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
ren SB/ hr Start in May 968-0471

SUMMER BABYSITTING JOB for 2 nice

children ages 10 & 7. 4 hrs/ day. M-F Car
& references req’d Good salary Please
call Barbara. 968-1108

Summer Child
or Elder Care
Opportunities

Part-time, flexible and rewarding:
Do you enjoy working with children

or senior citizens? Let us help you
connect with UNC-CH families look-
ing for caregivers. REGISTER TO-
DAYTO BE INCLUDED INTHE UNC-

CH CHILD/ELDER CARE PROVIDER
LIST! Forms available at the Stud-
ent Union desk or call Employee
Services at 962-1483

NANNY WANTED FOR two school aged

children. Flexible work arrangements dur-
ing school hours. Qualified candidate will
be energetic to engage the children with
indoor and outdoor activities, help with
school work, some after school activities
Recent college graduates and graduate
students welcome. Background check re-

quired Please respond to 942-9713 or 942-
9714 (fax) or rkauftheil@mindspring com

HOUSITTER WANTED INCLUDES caring

for young adult and dogs Flexible, fre-
quent opportunity. Competitive pay
Please phone 484-7857 xll9

SITTER NEEDED MONDAYevenings. 7 15-

11:15 for 9-yearold girl.Starting 5/15 Ref-
erences and own transportation required
$6/ hr Call Elizabeth, 493-5563

WANTED: FUN, ENERGETIC 7 yr old
needs college student to pick her up at
school at 11.30 am and play with until 5
pm Can use pool club Must have reli-
able transportation, excellent pay Please

call Carol or Michael at 967-7647

FACULTY COUPLE SEEKS student for
mother s helper position plus some
housework 10-20 hrs/ wk Car and refer-
ences req and 969-9049

LOOKING FOR Aresponsible, playful, lov-
ing. N/S person who also loves the out-
doors to care for my boys, ages 6 & 8.
MWF 8 30-1 30 this summer starting
June 12 929-9847

CHILDCARE WORKERS needed for inf-

ants and pre-schoolers Sun AM. Wed PM
Church convenient to UNC campus CPR
a plus Average 6 hrs/ wk Start $6 50/
hr Call 928-0676

| Wheels for Sale

POLICE IMPOUNDS
Cars from $500! For listings call 1-800-
719-3001 ext 7451.

1989 MAZDA 323, red. 4-door, 131 k mi.
5-spd, runs great! $2,200. Call Ton. 932-
3681. after spm

MOUNTAIN BIKE- CANNONDALE Delta
VSOO. Front end suspension Barely rid-
den Lock, helmet, car rack included.
Must sell, make offer! 960-9769

HONDA FOR SALE 1997 Civic 41k miles
Great condition. Allpower 6 disk chang-
er Impeccable mechanical history For
$12,350. Call 960-4154 ext 2

1999 FORD ESCORT 2x2 coupe. 12k
mikes, black. 5-speed. A/C. CD player,

sunroof Available mid-June. $9500 obo.
Call Patrick @ 933-7926

Pets/Livestock
LAB PUPPIES. AKC. 4 white females. 2
yellow males. $375. shots, wormed, af-
fectionate. beautiful, born 2/29/00 At
Hillsboro Farmer's Market, Saturday
4/29. or call (336)234-9300.

Real Estate

Graduates of 2000
Congratulations on your degree at-
tainment! Now is the time to find a
home There are special programs
designed for you Call Richard 0 TRG
Real Estate Investment, 785-3856

96 SINGLE WIDE, vinyl/ shingles. 14x70,

2-br. 2-ba Excellent condition Sheetrock
throughout Allappliances Storage build-
ing In nice park $27,000 obo 932-3114

| For Rent |
UNIVERSITYCOMMONS. 4-br, 4-ba. all
appliances SI6OO/ mo Available May
17th. Call Jim Lilloy Properties. 967-9992

NEAR UNC CAMPUS- Excellent loca-
tions- 3 to 4 bedroom houses and apart-

ments available now starting from
$575.00, with amenities. No fee. Call
Sandie or Levon at 1-800-781-9918

| For Rent |

LTS Management
Wc have the Most Properties Close to Campus!

967-0776
THE WAREHOUSE APARTMENTS

June 1 or August 1
4BR/2BA Apartments - $ 1980/month
3BR Option with a den - $1785/month

‘Buildingintown, 3 blocks from campus, Jitness
Center, 'EnhancedSecurity, iSfumerous Amenities,

great units stillavailable

OR call to add vour name to the
Roommates Wanted list.

GreaJLLocation.Interaßcon ne<\ons
resideV.

/ii
I mm.]
1370-4500 11 Spaces available/
\ for Fall 2000 /
\ ...HURRY!/

gtoV^rs@a^com

| For Rent |

SUMMER HOUSING
Wesley Foudation at UNC Facilities
include kitchen W/D. lounge with
TV/VCR. AC. pkg Walking distance
to campus For more info call Laura
at 942-2152

1 BR. 1 ba apartment midway between
Chapel Hill and Pittsboro No pets, no
smoking 1 year lease includes utilities.
S4OO/month. 929-1133

FINLEY FOREST CONDOS- 3 large bed-
rooms. deck, balcony Fireplace, storage
On busline, near UNC. 1-40. golf course.
Clubhouse swim/ tennis Available June
1 and August SI2OO/ mo 919-942-9400

NEW HOUSE
FOR RENT

Fabulous location in Carrboro. 3
large bedrooms, each with a private
bath Fully equipped, including wash-
er and dryer Near bus stop Great
Parking $ 1350/ mo Annual lease

Call 933-9454

WHY FUSS WITH the bus? Large 2-br apt

within walking distance from campus
A/C. pool. W/D avail Neg occupancy
date $545 933-5296

5 MINUTE WALK TO HOSPITALS!
Ibdr house perfect for grad student
Wonderful neighboehood. Wood floors.
Available June 1. $625/ mo. Call Lily at
929-4915. dissl@med.unc.edu

GREAT LOCATION
Three bed/ 2.5 bath townhome in Columbia
Place Room for 4 people Call 929-3850

808 BAUCOM PROPERTIES 1. 2. and 3-
br cottages, apts. condos, and houses. 1
block to 4 miles from campus Please call
Bob from 9-5 @ 933-2222 ext 230. after
5 and weekends @ 933-7187.

HUGE 2 and 3-br condos near campus,
on bus line Free water, designated park-
ing. pool, tennis, and basketball court.
Broker. 942-7806

3-BR HOUSE on Pritchard Ave, 1 block off
Rosemary, available July 3. A/C. W/D. off-
street parking $ 1500 967-3828. after 6pm

4TH ROOMMATE WANTED to fill apart-
ment in downstairs of house Have your
own kitchen, bath, bedroom and living
loom. S4OO/ month -q/4 utilities Lease
starts May 16 656-4624

DISCOUNTED RENT
YOUR SUMMER HEAVEN! 4 br, 2 ba. ful-
ly equipped & furnished apt., pool & ten-
nis courts Available after exams though
the summer &possible August lease Call
933-8635 for details

MILLCREEK TOWNHOUSE. 2BR. 2BA
Year's lease starts mid-May. Carpeted,
full kitchen, washer-dryer Walk to cam-

pus Bunk beds for 4 No pets
$ 1.080/mo 967-1134

4 BEDROOMS/ 2 1/2 baths apart-
ments Close to campus. Discounts.
Available late May 942-5041

ROOMMATES WANTED FOR new 4-br con-
do Allappliances, W/D included $375/
mo/ rm Call Jim Ulley Properties. 919-563-
9231 (day) or 336-5780578 (night)

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT in re-
stored Carrboro Mill house Available
May 26 Central air and heat, wash-
er/dryer. dishwasher, porch, hardwood
floors SBOO 929-4515

SHORT DISTANCE TO campus Chancel-
lors Square. 2-br. 2-ba, all appliances
Convenient to downtown Available May

Call Jim Lilley Properties. 967-9992

HOME W/ 6 BR. 3 ba. 2 Studies student
rental in Carrboro historic neighborhood
on bike path and busline Newly renovat
ed with central heat and air conditioning.
W/D and dishwasher Available May 26
For more information call 929-4515

SELF-STORAGE UNITS low monthly rental
with refundable security deposit Available
7days/week, 24hrs/day Midway between

Chapel Hilland Pittsboro 929-1133

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APT available
August 2000- August 2001 4 bdr/ 4 ba

W/D On busline Call 929-4732

WALK TO CAMPUS Spacious 2-br 1 5

ba apt $725/ mo beginning June 1.
S2OO off Ist months rent Call 962-

8329/ 960-0125

GREAT 1-BR APT in safe, quiet neighbor-
hood behind Chapel Hill library. On bus-
line Walk to Eastgate N/S $595/ mo
Available May 1. 933-1724

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 3-br. 2-ba
house SI2OO 3-br. 2-ba apt
sllsO Available late-May/ eariy-
June 942-5041

LOOKING FOR Aplace to live? www.hou-
singlol.net. Your move off campus! Free
roommate sublet listings

MILLCREEK 2-br. W/D. walk to campus
Available mid-May 968-8637 or 405-4128

Spacious Modern
6 BEDROOM, 5 BATH

TOWNHOUSE
on bus line, convenient to UNC. Liv-
ing room with .ceiling fan. dining
room, large kitchen with dishwash-

er. fulF sized W/D, central heating
and air conditioning, ample park-
ing. storage $350-375/ bedroom
Leases May-May or Aug-Aug.

9334983, 516-6369

PRIVATE ENTRY/ BATH Small room in

house, walk to UNC. F/D buses Quiet
neighborhood A/C. refrigerator No
cooking/ laundry $250/ month Lease

7/1. roomforrentoo@hotmail com.

GUARANTEED WAITLIST
at Tyler Creek Condominiums. Two BR.
newly renovated units with full-sized W/D.
close to UNC/ I-40 Most pets are also wel-
come. Call Paragon for details at 968-3244

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL adverts-
mg in this newspaper is subject to the fed-
eral Fair Housing Act of 1968 which
makes it illegal to advertise "any prefer-
ence. limitation, or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex. or national or-
igin. or an intention to make any sac pref-
erence. limitation, or discrimination." This
newspaper will not knowingly accept any
advertising which is in violation of the law.
Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity basis in
accordance with the law To complain of
discrimination, call the federal detriment
of HUD toll-free at 1-800669-9777

| Sublets 1

| Sublets |
HUGE ROOM ON T-BUS line Own bath.
AvailJune/ July. $350/ mo. Low utilities
Call 960-7999

MALE OR, FEMALE housemate wanted for
2- 1-ba. study. Carrboro apt near Carr
MillMall.$350/ mo. Low utilities. No smok-
ing or pets please Call Megan. 933-5763

SEVERAL ROOMS AVAILABLEin Phi Delta
Chi house offFinley GolfCourse Rd. Avail-
able June Ist - Aug 15th. S2OO/month.
utilities included 2 mi. from campus, easy

access to bus. Call Ryan @ 960-0541

3- AVAILABLEin 5-br. 3-ba house in

Chapel Hill Walk to campus W/D. DW.
A/C Newly renovated Hardwoods Rent
neg Available mid-May- mid-August Call
Katie. or Shannon. 960-8406

1 ROOM IN 3-br. 1-ba house on Columbia
St 2 blocks toclass or bars, w/d, dw. park-
ing. internet, porch Avail 5/15, furnished
$430/ mo Please call Jenn at 929-9034.

THE OAKS- BEDROOM in fully furnished

2bdr/ 2 5 ba townhouse w/ backyard

a/c. dw. w/d. 2 phone lines, pool, s- line.
May rent FREE. 260-7524

1-BR RIDGEWOOD APT in Carrboro avail-
able 5/11- 7/31 or longer. J-bus line
$479/ mo Call 929-3821.

Will pay each person SIOO for subleasing
3-br/ 2-ba apartment available mid-May to
mid-July Mayrent free. Call Carl. 932-1648.

KENSINGTON TRACE 2BR (each with
bunk bed). 2.5 BA Furnished, pool, on
bus line Available May 16. Call Christi or
Starr. 960-7483

McCauley St Apt! Graham Court.
3bd. walking distance to campus. A/C.
W/D, DW. hardwood floor, partially fur-
nished. parking 6/1- mid-Aug. $1145.

Laura. 969-7668

THROW DOWN ATMillCreek this sum-
mer in a 2- bd. 2- ba. apartment with W/
D. full kitchen, deck, tennis courts, and
pool Close to campus. 960-4470

SUMMER SUBLET MAY- July. $350/
mo+ utilities. 1-br. 1-ba. E-mail Allyson 0
allysonra@mindspring. com.

SUBLEASE 2-BR apartment inKingswood.
8 minutes to campus on J-bus; laundry,
pool; pets allowed. $282/ mo. per person l
Available May- August with option to re-
new. 960-8321. dalford@email.unc.edu.

1-BR IN 2-br. 1-ba apt on Franklin (across

from Planetarium) available for summer
sublet Partially furnished Parking
$323/ mo (can share) 932-5713

GREAT DEAL FULLY furnished. W/D,
deck/parking. 5 min walk to campus
$275/month plus utilities. Located on
Church St behind Chancellor s Square
Cell Geoff at 968-0452

SUBLET NOW THRU July 15 in Bolin-
wood Apartments Only S2BO per
month-*- 1/4 utilities Across from pool.
On N-bus line Call Tara. 461-1788

STUDIO SUBLET
FURNISHED, central air. clean, quiet
neighborhood. 10 mm walk to cam-
pus. Available mid-May to mid-Aug
S6OO/month Call lan at 932-7277

FULLY FURNISHED 2-br luxury apt Pn-
vate deck overlooks pool On-site tennis

courts Exercise facility Car wash Pets
ok lOmin to UNC 493-7281

SPACIOUS. PRIVATE ONE BR apartment
W/ D. J bus-line, spa, gym. tennis Flexi-
ble move Call Heather. 960-9210.

1-BR IN 6-BR Ashley Forest Duplex Prof/
grad student preferred $350/ mo Avail-
able May 25- July 31 Call 933-5285

CHANCELLOR SQUARE 2 openings
available mid-May- mid-August Fully fur-
nished. W/D. everything 1 block from
campus S3OO/ mo. neg Call Justin or

Clyde. 933-8989

1-BR IN 4-br University Commons apt

available mid-May with option to renew
Own bath Furnished except for bedroom
W/D On busline $335/ mo 933-4999

ROOM WITH PERSONAL bathroom tor
both summer sessions, option to lease
Two great roommates and bus access

$290/month plus utilities Contact Arie
960-0915 tuscola@email unc edu

MILLCREEK:
1 BEDROOM/ bathroom/ kitchen/ living

room/ Washer/ Dryer and pool in a 2 br
complex. Walking distance to campus.
Available June 1 through August $425/
month, negotiable Option to renew lease
Sept 1 Call 919-968-8637

ONE BEDROOM. ONE bath apartment
near University Mall Pool, tennis courts
Available as sublet May 15 through Au-
gust 31 or as new lease Call 9608838

GREAT 1 BDR HOUSE 2 blocks from
Franklin St $695/ mo (rent negotiable),
unfurnished, mid May-July. 967-0676

MILL CREEK S CHEAPEST 2BR/2BA.
SBSO/ month Brand new washer/ dryer
Starting mid-May thru July 31. Easy way
to get into apt 942-9758

SUMMER SUBLET. ONE bedroom avail-
able in Carrboro house 2 miles from cam-

pus W/D, A/C. dishwasher $350/month
Call Alexis or Michelle 914-3091

Sublet Wanted
Visitingprofessor with young son and wife
need furnished apt mid-June- mid-August
within walking/ bike distance to Med
school and shopping and pool 966-2151

CHANCELLOR S SQUARE 2 bedroom fur-
nished apt W/D. 2 baths Avialmid-May
thru mid-August. Call 812-2315

SUBLET 1 HUGEroom in 2-br. 15-ba town-
house Fully furnished Close to campus.
Available 5/13- mid-August. $375/ mo
Absolute must see! Call David 0 960-4982

WALKTO CAMPUS summer sublet with
option to renew Laundry facilities, great
neighbors. S4OO per month plus 1/2 util-
ities Call Jason 942-4146 Don’t pass up!

Summer sublet w/ option to renew- 2-br
available in 3-br. 2-ba townhouse W/D.
DW. fireplace, large deck J-bus line
$295/ mo Available 5/19 Trish. 918-
3851; Grace. 967-7571

GREAT HOUSE. One bedroom available June
1- $365/month-negotiable Off Franklin

St near El Rodeo Call Mike 0 933-7018

2- 1-BA HOUSE for summer sublet.
Available June 11- August 15 Near Frank-
lin St House set back in woods S4OO/
mo. neg 683-3262.

Roommates
FEMALES SEEKING ROOMMATE in spa-
cious house Great location S2BO/ mo
933-3538

THREE FEMALES SEEKING 2 roommates for
2000-2001 school year 5 BR. 2 1/2 bath
condo in Whispering Hills $325/month 4-
utilities On J bus line, safe neighborhood
Call Brooke or SaHy at 9680596

FEMALES SEEKING ROOMMATEfor new
house in Carrboro. 4-br/ 2-ba. $350/ mo

plus utilities. Starting in June. Please call
Betsy. 969-9526.

N/S ROOMMATE WANTED Your own
br/ ba w/ walk-in closet in 4-br condo at
University Commons On J-bus line Pool.

W/D. furnished common area, large
kitchen. $385/ mo+ utilities.
ntowe@email.unc edu or steve-
towe@mindspnng.com. 828-6870810

Housemates wanted to share a 4BR Uni-
versity Commons Condo Includes a full-siz-
ed W/D and a pnvate bathroom. Livingar-
eas are tastefully decorated for you. Call
DeAnna Sohn. broker, at 730-5621

FEMALES SEARCHING FOR THIRD N/S
roommate next school year Large pnvate

bedroom, bathroom, walk-in closet. J-bus
line. Call 914-5337.

SHARE TWO BEDROOM, two bath
condo with female 0.5 miles to cam-

pus W/D. SSOO per month including
utilities. 918-4036.

Roommates
SEEKING ONE ROOMMATEto fiM1 BD. 1
BA in University Commons W/D. on J
bus line, great roommates. Starts Aug.
15 Cali 960-8766

ROOMMATEWANTED TO share a 2-br. 2-

ba apt w/ female grad studerrt starting Au-
gust S3BB/ mo+ 1/2 utilities 3 miles from
UNC campus 852-4432. ask for Sarah

GRADUATE STUDENT(S)/ YOUNG profes-
sional) wanted to share 3 bdr house. 10
min walk to campus. $290/ mo+ utili-

ties Starting 8/1 Call Rachel 960-6200

FEMALES SEEKS SUMMER roommate
Fullyfurnished BR in furnished apt Uni-
versity Commons. Full bath, walk-in clos-

et. W/D. Mid-May thru August. $375/
mo+ 1/4 utilities 960-9911.

FEMALE GRAD STUDENT needs room-

mate in 2 br apt Own bath. W/D. on bus-

line. dishwasher Must like dogs $355/
mo and 1/2 utilities Call 2608499

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED ASAP for 4-br.
4-ba condo Own room. bath, phone line
W/D, pool, on J-bus line S4OO/ mo+
1/4 utilities Call Julie 942-0843

SUMMER ROOMMATE NEEDED to share
2 bdr 1.5 ba apt Walk to campus $350/
mo Call Leah 962-5744 or 960-8436

MALE SEEKING NON-smokmg
roommate to share 2 bedroom, one
and a half bath apartment in Car-
rboro Minutes from campus, on the
busline $295 / month+ 1/2 pow-
er-*- long distance calls. No pets Call
Frank at 932-6459 for more info

THIRD ROOMMATEOF either sex to share
beautiful apartment For summer only,
either session. Short drive to campus
s32o+ 1/3 utilities CaH Derek. 370-4720

GRAD STUDENT
WANTED

Private bedroom, bath in spacious,

modem 6-br, 5-ba townhouse to
share with other grad students. On

bus line. Convenient to UNC.
Wooded backyard. Living room

with ceiling fan. dining room, large
kitchen with dishwasher, full-sized

W/D. central heating and air cond.
ample parking. 2 storage rooms.

No pets No smoking $375. unfur-

nished. S4OO. furnished $25 dis-

count available. Available May or

August 933-0983 or 516-6369

House Sitting
SINGLE GRAD/ PROFESSIONAL student/

couple live-in housesitting for spacious

N. Raleigh home Care for 2 cats, rabbit,

water plants/ lawn 6/13-7/9. Non-smok-

er References. Jon; 962-1461

Lost & Found
LOST BRIGHT YELLOW Sony Sports
Walkman in Gerrard Hall. 4/4/00 Re-

ward! Please call Heather at 914-3048.

FOUND IN MIDDLE Manning Dr (center

of southbound lane) lady s gold watch.

Please call to identify. 966-4977

| Services |
NEED YOUR HOUSE PAINTED? Laßocca

Painting does quality work at reasonable

prices Interested? Call for more details

at (919)960-7023

HP® HOROSCOPES
by linda c. black

Todwt Birthday (April27)
First one test, then another, must be passed With study and persistence, the pnze can
be attained. You're charming in May. but thats not enough You also need self-discipline
to win a tough game. Push hard in June to get your point across In July, learn some-
thing that illuminates your path Gather support in September Your experience gives
you the edge in November Go back to a sure thing m December and heed your elders
in January Once you're past the barrier in February, the pnze is almost yours Its withm
your grasp in March Afriend can boost you up Only repeat kind words in April
To get the advantage, check the day s rating 10 is the easiest day. 0 the most challenging
Aries (March 21-April&)

Today is a 6 Expect a bit of conflict today Don’t irvest m a friend’s scheme and don't
contnbute heavily to your favorite chanty, either Instead, figure out ways your fnend and
your chanty can make the money themselves You all mightend up with a profit
Taurus (April20-May 20)

Today is a6 -You re strong —andgetting stronger You re facing a little opposi-
tion. however Instead of feeling like you know everything, listen to an older person s
advice Even a suggestion that seems silly, at first, could turn out to be quite wise

Gemini (May 21-June 21)

Today isa 6 -You may miss a connection today ifyou re not careful If you’re going to
school, for example, you could be in one of those huge hassles with the administration
Don’t expect them to think of everything Be nice, but also be creative —and. alert
Cancer (June 22-July 22)

Today is a 5 You’re going to stand by, most likely, and watch others argue What
can you do to protect your interests? You want to be kind and compassionate of course
but don’t forget vrour objectives Clear up a misunderstanding before it costs you money
Leo (July 23-Aug. 22)

Today is a 6 -Your partner could come up with a strange suggestion You may
not feel comfortable going along with it. but don’t reject it out of hand It could
lead to a way to outvote a mutual adversary Why not trysomething weird ifall the
ordinary schemes haven't worked?
Virgo(Aug. 23-Sept 22)

Today is a 5 A lot of stress is out there Some strong individuals are battling for
supremacy Stay out of the middle and have a plan ready You may be the one who
suggests the winning course of action
Libra (Sept 23-Oct 23)

Today is a 6 -Take your time and get things right Your finances deserve your full
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